7327634 Commerce Oaks Drive, Oak Ridge North. Texas 77385.
Phone: +1 888 - 663 - 1786 | Fax: +1 888 - 819 -6055 | pto@bezares.com | pto-usa.com
Series
6000SAE 6 Holes, forward & reverse output
Type round shaft 1 ¼”
Description Descripción
The 6000 Series is a single, low-speed, forward
and reverse PTO. Options include air-shift or

6000SAE 6 Holes, forward & reverse output
Type round shaft 1 ¼”
Part Number Breakdown Codificación PTO
6000 SE01 AAJX
SERIES:
6000 SAE 6 holes forward & reverse
6005 SAE 6 holes forward & reverse deep mount
6800 SAE 8 holes forward & reverse
VERSIONS:
X Standard
MOUNTING POSITION:
1 Right, Forward
2 Right, Rear
3 Left, Forward
4 Left, Rear
OUTPUT TYPE:
SE SAE type 1 ¼ round shaft
INTERNAL RATIOS:
(C) FW 55%
      RW 52%
SHIFTER TYPE:
A Air with 101 air kit
N  Air without 101 air kit
INPUT GEAR:
01 Fuller series (R/675)
02 Universal (R/683))
03 Spicer (R/736)
05 Spicer (R/677)
06 Fuller (TREMEC) (R/679)
07 Navistar (R/693)
08 Spicer (R/682)
09 Spicer (R/684)
10 Chevy (R/678)
11 Chevy / Spicer (R/699)
13 New Process (R/718)
14 Fuller (R/737)
15 Eaton / Fuller FS-4005C/4205C (R/717)
16 ZF (R/716)
17 Eaton 6305 A (R/680)
18 Eaton FS 3005 / 4005 AB (R/717)
20 Dodge (R/701)
21 ZF S5-42/5.72 (R/676)
22 Eaton / Fuller (R/738)
23 Eaton / Fuller FS-3005 B (R/714)
24 Mack (R/695)
25 Eaton / Fuller FS 7206 A (R/715)
27 Eaton / Fuller (R/692)
28 Fuller (R/771)
30 Eaton / Fuller (R/698)
33 Spicer (R/697)
34 Spicer (R/696)
36 New Process (R/739)
39 Warner (R/741)
41 Warner (R/743)
42 Fuller (R/770)
50 ZF (R/700)
51 Dodge (R/702)
52 Zed / F (R/700)
55 Mack / Renault (R/748)
56 Tremeck (R/744)
57 ZF (R/740)
61 Ford (R/754)
64 Allison (R/752)
66 Fuller (R/862)
67 Aisin (R/870)
68 Tremec (R/897)
70 Mercedes G60 (R/956)
B A
3
B A
4
BA